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Note: This file contains 3 pages

1. After you have made an appointment with the Clinic Staff, please notify us

if you need to cancel or change your appointment. Please be on time.

Make sure pre-surgical consent form is completely filled out AND signed.

(last page in this document)

. You will need to present a VALID rabies certificate (if applicable) - Rabies
TAGS are not considered proof of vaccination. We can offer a rabies
vaccination at additional charge if you do not have one.

. Choose any ADDITIONAL services from SERVICE MENU (next page)

5. When you arrive at the clinic on the day of your surgery - Leave your petin
the car until you have checked in with the clinic staff.
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Please disclose any/all medical issues/concerns at this time.
Payment is due in FULL at time of pick up.

Forms of payment accepted:
Cash, MasterCard, Visa, Discover or debit cards (3% fee applies to all cards).

We do NOT accept checks, money orders, or American Express.
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Check any/all additional services you would like

For Dogs

Rabies and Distemper (save $10)
Rabies vaccine (1yr/3yr)
Distemper vaccine (DHPP, no lepto)
Kennel Cough vaccine
Microchip

DNA Testing Kit

Heartworm Testing

Dewormer 0-44 Ibs

Dewormer 45-60 Ibs

Dewormer 60-80 Ibs

For Cats
Rabies and Distemper (save $10)
Rabies vaccine (1yr/3yr)
Distemper vaccine (FVRCP)
Microchip

FELV/FIV Testing

Cardboard Carrier

Dewormer

For Both Dogs and Cats

Flea/Tick Treatments $15.00  (Single dose applied day of surgery)

Flea/Tick Treatments $40.00  (Box of 3 doses)
Fecal Testing $15.00
Nail Trim $10

Heartworm medicat
Dog <25 Ibs is $4.00 per pill
Dog > 25 Ibs is $5.00 per pill

Iagree to the services checked above. ' Signature:

$35.00
$25.00
$2000
$20.00
$35.00
$70.00
$20.00
$2000
$25.00
$30.00

$35.00
$25.00
$2000
$35.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
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